PCUPS8792A
PF No:  
PF UAN: 101904680006
ESI Number:  

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 13500 13500

HRA 6750 6750

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 6750 6750

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 658

Total Earnings 27000 27000 Total Deductions 2458

Net Pay for the Month 24542

(Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Sandhiya Chinnaiyan